

01 February 2024 09:00:00 CET **PRESS RELEASE** 

## Invitation to Kambi Group plc's fourth quarter 2023 result

Kambi Group plc's result for the fourth quarter October - December 2023 will be announced on Wednesday 21 February at 7.45 CET.

You are invited to participate in a web presentation at 10.45 CET with Kambi Group plc's CEO Kristian Nylén and CFO David Kenyon. The presentation will be held in English and can be accessed using the link below. After the presentation there will be the opportunity to ask questions.

Please see details in the link below:

https://financialhearings.com/event/46435

Link to the webcast:

https://ir.financialhearings.com/kambi-group-q4-report-2023

Dial-in number to the teleconference will be received by registering on the link below. After the registration you will be provided phone numbers and a conference ID to access the conference: https://conference.financialhearings.com/teleconference/?id=50046435

## For further information, please contact:

Mia Nordlander **SVP Investor Relations** Mia.Nordlander@kambi.com Mobile: +44 (0) 7850 910 933

Office: +44 203 318 6279

Chris Stutzman **Investor Relations Analyst** Chris.Stutzman@kambi.com Office: +1 302 603 5137

## **About Kambi**

Kambi is a provider of premium sports betting services to licensed B2C gaming operators. Our services encompass a broad offering from front-end user interface through to odds compiling, customer intelligence and risk management, built on an in-house developed software platform. Kambi's 40-plus customers include ATG, Bally's Corporation, Corredor Empresarial, Kindred Group, LeoVegas, LiveScore, Rush Street Interactive and Svenska Spel. Kambi employs more than 1,000 staff across offices in Malta (headquarters), Australia, Denmark, Philippines, Romania, Sweden, the UK and the United States.

Kambi utilises a best of breed security approach and is ISO 27001 and eCOGRA certified. Kambi Group plc is listed on Nasdaq First North Growth Market under the symbol "KAMBI".

The Company's Certified Advisor is Redeye AB.

## **Attachments**

Invitation to Kambi Group plc's fourth quarter 2023 result